1 3 4 6 8 12 16
High Pressure, Stainless Steel Rotary Unions
FLOW PASSAGE OPTIONS
HPS Series
HPS Series
2    |    HPS Series store  store.dsti.com    |    web  www.dsti.com   |    phone  866.700.3784    |    Dynamic Sealing Technologies, Inc
About DSTI
Dynamic Sealing Technologies, Inc. (DSTI) serves a wide

HPS Series
HPS Series    |    5
How to Order: Create your Part Number
HPS 4 3
HPS HPS Series (High Pressure + Stainless Steel)
4 Product Series (HPS )
3
0.203" (5.16mm) Passage Size
(3/8" OD Tube - 9/16"-18 UNF)
5
0.438" (11.13mm) Passage Size
(3/4" OD Tube - 3/4"-14 NPS)
1
1 1 Flow Passages
3 3 Flow Passages
4 4 Flow Passages
6 6 Flow Passages
8 8 Flow Passages
12 12 Flow Passages
16 16 Flow Passages
0
0 No Thru-bore
NOTE All HPS Series rotary unions do
not include thru-bores.
PART NUMBER EXAMPLES
HPS-4310
 	■ HPS 1-Passage with a 3/8" tube - 9/16"-18
UNF Medium Pressure Connection
HPS-43120
 	■ HPS 12-Passage with a 3/8" tube - 9/16"-18
UNF Medium Pressure Connection
HPS-4510
 	■ HPS 1-Passage with a 3/4" tube - 3/4"-14 NPS
Medium Pressure Connection
CONNECTION TYPE 3/8" tube - 9/16"-18 UNF
Medium Pressure Connections
(3/4" tube - 3/4"-14 NPS Medium Pressure
Connection on HPS-4510 Model only)
O-ring flange mount shaft connections standard.
(Optional threaded face connections available)
HPS Series
6    |    HPS Series
Flow Passage Options 1 3 4 6 8 12 16
Media Types Oil/Hydraulic, Water/Glycol
Passage Sizes 0.203” (5.15mm), 0.438” (11.13mm)
Connection Types Medium pressure housing connections & O-ring flange mount shaft connections
Max. Operating Pressure 20,000 PSI (1,375 BAR)1
Max. Vacuum N/A - Not for use with vacuum
Max. Rotational Speed 50 RPM1
Operating Temperature 0º F to 220º F  (-18º C to 105º C)2
Body Material Type Stainless Steel
Platings and Coatings Stainless Steel
Slip Ring Options Custom options available. Please consult with DSTI
Mounting Options
The HPS series unions have o-ring glands on the face of the shaft for flush mounting.
There are also tapped holes on the end of the housing & bolt slots on the shaft flange
for mounting the assembly.
1  Values are dependent on a combination of all application parameters. Please consult with DSTI.
2  High temperature applications may require alternative seal materials. Please consult with DSTI.
Specifications & Operating Information
Shaft
O-ring Face Seals
Ball Bearing
Primary Seal
Secondary Seal
Bearing Seal
Retaining Ring
Cap O-ring Seal
Bearing Cap
Retaining Ring
Housing
Secondary Seal
HPS Series